PE42440
Document category: Product Specification
UltraCMOS® SP4T RF Switch, 50–3000 MHz
Features
 Low insertion loss:
 0.45 dB @ 1000 MHz
 0.5 dB @ 2000 MHz
 High Isolation:

PE42440
SP4T RF Switch
Ordering information
Table 7. PE42440 ordering codes and shipping methods
Order code Description Packaging Shipping method
PE42440MLBB-Z PE42440G-16QFN 3 x 3
mm-3000C
Green 16-lead 3 × 3 × 0.75 mm QFN 3000 units/T&R
EK42440-02 PE42440-16QFN 3 x 3 mm-EK Evaluation kit 1/box
Document categories
Advance Information
The product is in a formative or design stage. The data sheet contains design target specifications for
product development. Specifications and features may change in any manner without notice.